
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date 6l.slr Prepared by \hfio.n Fil,
Serial no. 799i

Supplier name sno-hr {oo\toA}
J HO inward no

Firm/Company r o-\/M ProjectU e*D? HO received date

PO/WO date PO/WO Nq
Q'llq \- Scan ID.

Sl no Bill no Bill date Bill amount Original attached

I k bz-ztlufr,q z6l l lq t- Vl Yes o No

2 I
L oYes tr No

3 trYes D No

.l oYes tr No

Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges):
8 +,zqo I

Proofofdelivery by way of: o DCs/bill o Steel report a RMC pour report osolidblock report tr Installation report

MRN
nos.: ll lts I

Proof ofdelivery
matches MRN

! /o Yes o No

Amount B Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits :

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: 8+ Lqa
AmountE-PO/WOvalue 3],2q1, /
Amount F -Difference (A - E):

Quantity received as per PO /WO ,,lfes o Excess received tr Short received o Fart received

,t4es o No - wait for balance material o Other

Pavment - due date
lz)oe'lr-L-

Renrarks

Approved by Purchase Officer -t MD Accountant Accounts
Manager

Name h"ahF#,F
)

Sign \h,kA 01 SEP ?n?1

Date t t*bi J PAR'KHr.lrsH
Approval limit upto zok ljA!

NT ll5bve look Upto 20k Above 20k

Notes: I . In case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total do€s not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit.

2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order

with barcode, original requisition.3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch rePorts, duplicate

documents, Eway bius, test repo.ts, etc. 4. [n Amount A, exclude tlansport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount

B. 5. This report'must reach HO within one working day ofapproval by purchase officer/purchase manager.

rklfl h ?-

Close PO / WO



GST INVOICE (oRlGtNAL FOR REC|PtENT)

PRAFUL SANITARY
3-6-42916,SRt SAt TOWER,
St NO 4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYDERABAD
GSTI N/Ul N: 36ACWPG4864A'l ZG
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36
E-Marl : prafulsanitary@9maal.com

3917
3404
3506
99
99

Dated
26-Au 2

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Buyer (Billto)
Summit Sales LLP
5-4-14713&4, llnd Floor, M.G Road
Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN :36ACQFS2O44C1Z7
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

HSN/SAC Total

11,904.96
a76.2A

1.O31.10

Total

Tax Amount (rn words) : lndian Rupees Tharteen Thou8and Three Hundred Twelve and Thirty Four paise On

Company's PAN
Declaration

ACWPG48 A

We d6ElEre that this invoice shows the aclual price of the goods
lars ate true and correct

SUBJECT TO HYDERABAO JURISDICIION

13,312.34

lnvoice No.

PSt22-27t 4U
e.Way Bill No

111518616914
Delivery Note
lnvoice
Reference No & Date Other Refe16nces

961424/1433
er No

91245
Dated
25-Aus-22

lnvoice
spatch Doc No Delivery Note Date

26-Aug-22

Goods Vehicle
spatched through Deslinataon

Cherlapally
Bill ol Lading/LR-RR No Motor Vehicte No

APOgTA73I6

SI
No

Descnptron of
Goods and Services

HSN/SAC GST
Rate

Quantity Rate per DBc. %

3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
3404
3so6
3917

1A o/o

1A o/o

1A o/o

la o/o

1A o/o

1A o/o

1A o/o

1A o/o

1A o/o

80
60
50

roo
'125

50
20
36
30

No:
No:
No:

No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:

1,254.27
242.53
672.96

69.69
52.24
14.61

20'l.oo
306.OO
369.24

No
No
No
No
No
No
NO
No
No

62 0/o

62 0/e

62 0/o

62 0/o

62 0h

62 o/o

4A Vo

4A Vo

62 0/o

38,129.8r
5,529.68

12,746.24
2,648.22
2,481-40

353.59
2,O9O.rto
5,728.32
1,209.79

73,957.45

6,656.17
5,656.17

o.21

l l Ox3OOOmm Pvc Pipe S/S
'l lOmm Pvc Plain Bend
7sx3OOOmm Pvc Pipe SrS
75x5omm Pvc Bush
50mm Pvc Elbow
somm Pvc End Cap
5OO Gms Rubbe. Lubricant
5OO Ml Pvc Solvent Cement
1'l Ox6OOmm Pvc Pipe D/S

Output CGST
Ourpur SGSI

ROUNDING OFF

551 No: ? 87,270.00Total

Amount Chargeable (in words)

lndian Rupees Eighty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Only
E, & O,E

Central Tax State Tax
Raie Rate

9o/o
90/"
90/"
90/o

'140/o

5.952.44
144.14
515.55

gvo
svo
90/o
gvo

140/o

5,952 4a
144.14
5'15.55

6,655.17 6.556.1773,957.45

66,134 73
2,O90.40
5,724.32

G,*

AI

Dt:Lli{
Sign:Rccc YGd By:

described and that all

SUMMIT SA LES LL

Generaled lnvo@



25-0E-2022 l:26:r 0 PM

From Company : Summit Sales LLP
5-4-LA7 /3&4,11 nd floor,MG Road, Secunderabad-500003

G S T No. : 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

Supplier Details

Praful Sanitary

3-6-138/5, Himayat Nagar, Hyderabad.

77 .a8.22 12: 59: Sg

Doc No
T

91245 170113

24-OA-2022

NIL

20-oa-2022

Supply

Jffllililil/t//il/t

--
l

GSTIN 36ACWPG864A1ZG

65526886.

40077300

9849624't97

Kind Attn: Mr. Ashish Gupta

Purchase Order for the Supply of following ltems.

rtem na-i
1 489100 - PLUI4-Plumbing - PVC-SWR-Single Socket Pipe- -

100x3000mm - Length

Qtv
80.00

Rate

t,254.27

Amount

44,993.17

Diso/o GST

62.00 18.00

2 101000 - PLUM-Plumbing - PVC-SWR-Plain Bend- -
100mm - Nos

60.00 242.53 62.00 18.00 6,525.03

50.00 672.96 62.00 L5,O87.76

100.00 69.69 62.00 18.00 3,L24.90

5 635100 - PLUM-Plumbing - Rigid-Elbow- - 50mm - Nos 125.00 52.24 62.00 18.00 2,92A-Os

6 958400 - PLUM-Plumbing - PVC-Rigid-End cap- - somm -
Nos

50.00 18.61 62.00 18.00 4t7.24

7 602300 - PLUM-Plumbing - PVC-SWR-Lubricant Paste- -
500gms - Nos

20.00 201.00 48.00 18.00 2,466.67

8 698700 - PLUM-Plumbing - PVC-SWR-Solvent Solution- -
500m1 - Nos

36.00 306.00 48.00 18.00 6,759.42

9170000 - PLUM-Plumbing - PVC-SWR-Double socket Pipe-
- 100x600mm - Length

Total Order Value. . . A7,269,aO

3 379000 - PLUM-Plumbing - PVC-SWR-Single socket pipe- -
75X3000mm - Length

Rupees i EighblseyqLlfouEAld TUo l1u!dr!4 S[!y N!!e qld-Lqise Eiqhty only-

18.00

Terms and Condidons:-

Spocification / All items shall be ol Sldhakar brand/company

Payment Tsrms After Delivery & Production of bill

Tax Alltaxes included in above price.

Delivery Dato Next Working DaY.

Oolivery Location Summit Housing LLP

Cherlapally,Behind Kingston PG college, Hyderabad

Phone. 9618244433, Hamendra

Penality For Oelay Nil

T6nspoltation Transporl cost shall be borne by us

Warranty Nil
Fot Summias.lcsl/P

Authonsed Signatory

For IDs AppROVAt
O_rll}r, Vatu e/q uan{ity beyond ilmltr.
{r' PolReq. processed_porf .- el.
L, Approyal ror lechnic.-, rlelP,.c/cllrificetiorr

3 |fl:'*r"s ssr- p t:.rr

APPROVED

27AUGM he above Terms And Condltions

SOI-IAM MOOhr Prr

MANAG ING DIRECTOR
Sanitary

Dat I JJ-

Purchase Order
.qrcd, I of 2

Doc Date

Quote tto

Quote Date

supltyrype

4 742200 - PLUM-Plumbing - PVC-SWR-Reducer bush - -
75x50mm - Nos

30.00 369.28 62.00 18.00 4,967.55

.t
\j/



Paqec) 2 Of ?

Advanco Paid

Othor Toms

Completion Date

Ilcagu]msnt

Security

Rsmar|(s

Fot Summk glcz LLP

Authorls€d SlEnatory

A(epted the above Telms And condltlons

Fot Pnh s,rrl.,.f

Original/ Otrl(. Copy / Pur.has. Oiv.Copy

Purchase Order
25-OE-2O22 1:2611O ?M

Nir

W€ reserve the right to rejecl items not conforming to quality and specifications.

NA

Nit

Nit
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